The Imagination Library of the Lincoln Community Coalition of Nevada Sponsorship Donation Form

Sponsorship Level

 [] \$25 - Adopt-a-Child [] \$100 - Role Model [] \$300 - Hometown Hero [] \$500 - County Champion [] \$1000 - Super Sponsor (only 4 available) 	IMAGINA LIBRAL
Business Name:	
Contact Name:	
Conact Phone Number:	
Contact E-mail:	

Please email your company artwork/logo to <u>LincolnNVreads@gmail.com</u>

Please mail your donation and this completed sponsorship form to:

Lincoln Community Coalition Panaca Town Center 1005 Main Street #224 Panaca, NV 89042





SUPPORT YOUR LOCAL COMMUNITY & CHILDREN'S LITERACY!

Lincoln Community Coalition is proud to bring Dolly Parton's Imagination Library to Lincoln County, NV but we need your help!

The Imagination Library is dedicated to inspiring a love of reading by gifting books free of charge to children from birth to age five, through funding shared by Dolly Parton and local community partners.

\$26- Adopt-a-child

Cover the cost of books for one child for one year.

Your donation will be recognized via:

-Coalition Website

\$100- Role Model

Your donation will be recognized via:

- -Coalition Website
- -One group Social Media post with other Role Model donors
- -Business Card-sized ad in The Lincoln County Record

\$300- Hometown Hero

Your donation will be recognized via:

- -Coalition Website
- -One individualized Social Media post
- -1/8 page ad in The Lincoln County Record
- -Your name on our book mailing labels for one month

\$500- County Champion

Your donation will be recognized via:

- -Coalition Website
- -Semi-annual individualized Social Media posts
- -1/4 page ad in The Lincoln County Record
- -Your name on our book mailing labels for two months
- -Your name included on our promotional materials for one year

\$1000- Super Sponsor (4 Available)

Your donation will be recognized via:

- -Coalition Website
- -Quarterly individualized Social Media posts
- -1/2 page ad in The Lincoln County Record
- -Your name on our book mailing labels for four months
- -Your name/logo included on our promotional materials for one year

Contact:

Charli Miller: director@lccoalition.org
Diedre Mower: lincolnnvreads@gmail.com

Donations may be mailed to: Lincoln Community Coalition Panaca Town Center 1005 Main Street #224 Panaca, NV 89042

Information: https://imaginationlibrary.com/